
42è Challenge G.Autmans
Spa - Staneux 20.4.2023

IRMEP - KMILO

Bert BOCKX
CE Cdo
Circuit : Open (#1) 
Temps : 0:36:18 (6'25"/km)

6/88 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. BKOKS 1 1:50:53
2. 10WTAC 1 1:55:09
3. Beverlo 1 2:04:29

1. 32 00:01:34 296m 5'18"/km
2. 35 00:00:59 00:02:33 229m 4'18"/km
3. 38 00:02:47 00:05:20 415m 6'42"/km
4. 40 00:01:30 00:06:50 213m 7'03"/km
5. 41 00:03:01 00:09:51 345m 8'45"/km
6. 44 00:02:27 00:12:18 158m 15'30"/km
7. 45 00:01:24 00:13:42 218m 6'25"/km
8. 46 00:00:46 00:14:28 147m 5'13"/km
9. 47 00:01:43 00:16:11 283m 6'04"/km

10. 50 00:03:13 00:19:24 595m 5'24"/km
11. 51 00:02:21 00:21:45 375m 6'16"/km
12. 54 00:04:50 00:26:35 768m 6'18"/km
13. 57 00:03:32 00:30:07 425m 8'19"/km
14. 60 00:01:13 00:31:20 199m 6'07"/km
15. 61 00:01:13 00:32:33 149m 8'10"/km
16. 62 00:01:41 00:34:14 228m 7'23"/km
17. 63 00:01:52 00:36:06 341m 5'28"/km
18. 999 00:00:12 00:36:18 133m 1'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4589
https://www.helga-o.com

